
2023 DATES FOR 
QUINCY PARK DISTRICT 

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
REGULAR MONTHLY MEETINGS 

 
Finance Meeting is held at 5:15 P.M. 
Regular Meeting is held at 6:00 P.M. 

in the Board Room at 
1231 Bonansinga Drive 

Quincy, Illinois 
 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 
Wednesday, March 8, 2023 
Wednesday, April 12, 2023 
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 


